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Приложение №1
 ОРИЕНТИРОВОЧНАЯ ПОТРЕБНОСТЬ НА второе полугодие 2022 ГОД

	№


	Номенклатура


	III-КВАРТАЛ
	IV-КВАРТАЛ
	ИТОГО:

	
	
	ИЮЛЬ
(кол-во)
	АВГ.
(кол-во)
	СЕНТ.
(кол-во)
	ОКТЯБРЬ
(кол-во)
	НОЯБРЬ
(кол-во)
	ДЕКАБРЬ
(кол-во)
	(кол-во)

	1
	Патрубок, К036-01.00.406А
	2 000
	2 000
	2 000
	2 000
	2 000
	---
	10 000

	2
	Патрубок К035-01.00.206А
	4 500
	5 500
	6 000
	6 000
	6 000
	----
	28 000
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